
The University of Arizona Campus Arboretum is a living laboratory  promoting 
stewardship and conservation of urban trees through research, education and outreach.    

• Most tours last 90 minutes. 
• Please call 621-7074 to confirm your 

attendance. 
• Parking is free for weekend tours. 
• Tours begin at the fountain in front of Old 

Main. 
• Additional tours and times are available by 

request.  
• To arrange a group tour call 621-7074. 
Email: infoarboretum@ag.arizona.edu 
Please  indicate  your name, contact  number or email, 
the tour date,  the number of guests attending with you. 

Time Date Tour Theme 

8:30-10:00 am Sat, Sept 12 Arboretum History 

12:00-1:00 pm Tue, Sept 15 Medicinal Plants 

8:30-10:00 am Wed, Sept 23 Edible Landscapes 

2:00-3:30 pm Tue, Sept 29 Trees Around The World 

2:00-3:30 pm Sat, Oct 3 Medicinal Plants 

10:00-11:30 am Tue, Oct 6 Landscape Horticulture  

2:00-3:30 pm Wed, Oct 21 Arboretum History 

12:00-1:00 pm Sat, Oct 31 Sonoran Native Plants 

2:00-3:30 pm Tue, Nov 10 Trees Around The World 

2:00-3:30 pm Sat, Nov 21 Mediterranean  Plants 

12:00-1:00 pm Tue, Nov 24 Sonoran Native Plants 

2:00-3:30 pm Sat, Nov 28 Edible Landscapes 

2:00-3:30pm Sat, Dec. 5 Tropical Trip 
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